
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 
205 
201 
203 
209 
206 
204 
208 
207 
202 

Name 
Therese Lindqvist 
Sara Öberg 
Selma Svarf 
Julia Karlsson 
Elna Dahlstrand 
Alina Johansson 
Linda Halleröd 
Ellinor Frendin 
Linda Meijer 

Category 
DamElit 
DamElit 
DamJunior 
DamJunior 
D30 
DamJunior 
DamJunior 
DamElit 
D30 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
0 
0 

Total Tm 
1:05:08.500 
1:08:52.800 
1:11:04.100 
1:12:58.400 
1:14:45.400 
1:16:04.300 
1:21:10.900 

 

Vista Mountain 2014 - Långa banan 
Långa banan 

Maxi Dam 

Vista Mountain Lång 3,500 km 


